www.ecourtsindia.com www.ecourt

MM

www.ecourtsing

.ecourtsindia.com

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 35140/2015

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 24-11-2014 in WA No. 321/2014 passed by the High Court Of Chhatisgarh At Bilaspur)

SONAL KUMAR GAJBHIYE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF CHHATTISGARH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 02-04-2018 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Navin Prakash, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Jugal Kishore Gilda, A.G.

Mr. A.P. Mayee, Adv.

Mr. A. Selvin Raja, Adv.

Mr. Avnish Oza, Adv.

Mr. Chirag Jain, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed, list after three weeks.

In the meantime, additional affidavit, if any, be filed by the petitioner.

(NEELAM GULATI)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(JAGDISH CHANDER)
BRANCH OFFICER