SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 35140/2015

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 24-11-2014 in WA No. 321/2014 passed by the High Court Of Chhatisgarh At Bilaspur)

SONAL KUMAR GAJBHIYE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF CHHATTISGARH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(IA 128652/2018 - exemption from filing 0.T.)

Date: 10-12-2018 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINEET SARAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Navin Prakash, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee, AOR

Mr. Chirag Jain, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R

List the matter in the month of January, 2019 on a non-miscellaneous day.

(JAYANT KUMAR ARORA)
COURT MASTER

(VIDYA NEGI)
COURT MASTER